Trademark Snap Shot I TU Unit Action
(Table presents the data on ITU Unit Action)

OVERVIEW
SERIAL NUMBER 87252191 FILING DATE 11/30/2016
REG NUMBER 0000000 REG DATE N/A
REGISTER PRINCIPAL MARK TYPE TRADEMARK
INTL REG # N/A INTL REG DATE N/A
TM ATTORNEY BUTLER, MIDGE FAE L.O. ASSIGNED 107
PUB INFORMATION
RUN DATE 12/12/2017
PUB DATE 03/14/2017
STATUS 606-ABANDONED - NO STATEMENT OF USE FILED
STATUS DATE 12/11/2017
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT PERFECT COMPLEMENT TO ANTI-INFLAMMATORY DIET
DATE ABANDONED 12/11/2017 DATE CANCELLED N/A
SECTION 2F NO SECTION 2F IN PART NO
SECTION 8 NO SECTION 8 IN PART NO
SECTION 15 NO REPUB 12C N/A
RENEWAL FILED NO RENEWAL DATE N/A
DATE AMEND REG N/A
FILING BASIS

FILED BASIS CURRENT BASIS AMENDED BASIS
1(a) NO 1(a) NO 1(a) NO
1 (b) YES 1 (b) YES 1 (b) NO
44D NO 44D NO 44D NO
44E NO 44E NO 44E NO
66A NO 66A NO
NO BASIS NO NO BASIS NO

MARK DATA
STANDARD CHARACTER MARK YES
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT PERFECT COMPLEMENT TO ANTI-INFLAMMATORY DIET
MARK DRAWING CODE 4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK
COLOR DRAWING FLAG NO
CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION
PARTY TYPE 20-OWNER AT PUBLICATION
NAME Just C Incorporated
ADDRESS 1632 Contessa
Irvine, CA 92620

ENTITY 03-CORPORATION

DOCKET

_ ARM
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CITIZENSHIP

INTERNATIONAL CLASS

DESCRIPTION TEXT

INTERNATIONAL | 032
CLASS

CHANGE IN REGISTRATION

DATE

12/11/2017
12/11/2017
05/09/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
02/22/2017
01/30/2017
01/26/2017
12/06/2016

12/03/2016

ATTORNEY
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY TYPE
NAME

ADDRESS

ENTITY
CITIZENSHIP

DOCKET

_ ARM

FIRST USE DATE | NONE FIRST USE IN NONE CLASS STATUS

ENT CD

MABG6
ABNG6
NOAM
NPUB
PUBO
NONP
CNSA
DOCK
NWOSs

NWAP
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Delaware

GOODSAND SERVICES

032

Non-alcoholic beverages, namely, water and fruit juice beverages containing
substances derived from turmeric including curcumin and powders for making the

aforementioned

GOODSAND SERVICES CLASSIFICATION

COMMERCE
DATE

MISCELLANEOUSINFORMATION/STATEMENTS

NO

PROSECUTION HISTORY

ENT TYPE DESCRIPTION

¢} ABANDONMENT NOTICE MAILED - NO USE STATEMENT FILED
ABANDONMENT - NO USE STATEMENT FILED
NOA E-MAILED - SOU REQUIRED FROM APPLICANT
OFFICIAL GAZETTE PUBLICATION CONFIRMATION E-MAILED
PUBLISHED FOR OPPOSITION
NOTIFICATION OF NOTICE OF PUBLICATION E-MAILED

APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER

O|/T m > m|m| | wn

ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER
| NEW APPLICATION OFFICE SUPPLIED DATA ENTERED IN TRAM

| NEW APPLICATION ENTERED IN TRAM

CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION
G Kenneth Smith
G KENNETH SMITH
1645 BRIARWOOD CIRCLE
BETHLEHEM, PA 18015

NONE

PRIOR OWNER INFORMATION
10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT
Just C Incorporated

1632 Contessa
Irvine, CA 92620

03-CORPORATION

Delaware

6-ACTIVE

ENT NUM
010
009
008
007
006
005
004
003
002

001
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Perfect complement to
anti-inflammatory diet
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