Trademark Snap Shot ITU Unit Action
(Table presents the data on ITU Unit Action)

$\sim$ T	7	<b>* *</b> * *		
()1	VΕΙ	₹V	HC.	w

SERIAL NUMBER	87252191	FILING DATE	11/30/2016
REG NUMBER	0000000	REG DATE	N/A
REGISTER	PRINCIPAL	MARK TYPE	TRADEMARK
INTL REG #	N/A	INTL REG DATE	N/A
TM ATTORNEY	BUTLER, MIDGE FAE	L.O. ASSIGNED	107

## **PUB INFORMATION**

RUN DATE	12/12/2017				
PUB DATE	03/14/2017				
STATUS	606-ABANDONED - NO STATEMENT OF	F USE FILED			
STATUS DATE	12/11/2017	12/11/2017			
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	PERFECT COMPLEMENT TO ANTI-INF	PERFECT COMPLEMENT TO ANTI-INFLAMMATORY DIET			
DATE ABANDONED	12/11/2017	DATE CANCELLED	N/A		
SECTION 2F	NO	SECTION 2F IN PART	NO		
SECTION 8	NO	SECTION 8 IN PART	NO		
SECTION 15	NO	REPUB 12C	N/A		
RENEWAL FILED	NO	RENEWAL DATE	N/A		
DATE AMEND REG	N/A				

## FILING BASIS

FILED	FILED BASIS CURRENT BASIS		IT BASIS	AMENDED BASIS	
1 (a)	NO 1 (a) NO		NO	1 (a)	NO
1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	NO
44D	NO	44D	NO	44D	NO
44E	NO	44E	NO	44E	NO
66A	NO	66A	NO		
NO BASIS	NO	NO BASIS	NO		

## MARK DATA

STANDARD CHARACTER MARK	YES
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	PERFECT COMPLEMENT TO ANTI-INFLAMMATORY DIET
MARK DRAWING CODE	4-STANDARD CHARACTER MARK
COLOR DRAWING FLAG	NO

# **CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION**

PARTY TYPE	20-OWNER AT PUBLICATION
NAME	Just C Incorporated
ADDRESS	1632 Contessa Irvine, CA 92620
ENTITY	03-CORPORATION



CITIZENSHIP	Delaware			
COODS AND	n sedvices			
GOODS AND SERVICES				
INTERNATIONAL CLASS	032			
DESCRIPTION TEXT	Non-alcoholic beverages, namely, water and fruit juice beverages containing substances derived from turmeric including curcumin and powders for making the aforementioned			

INTERNATIONAL C	LASS				032			
DESCRIPTION TEXT			Non-alcoholic beverages, namely, water and fruit juice beverages containing substances derived from turmeric including curcumin and powders for making the aforementioned					
			GOOD	S AND SERVIC	ES CLASSIFICA	ATION		
INTERNATIONAL CLASS	032	032 FIRST USE DATE NONE FIRST USE IN COMMERCE DATE OATE					CLASS STATUS	6-ACTIVE
		ľ	MISCELL	ANEOUS INFO	RMATION/STA	TEMENTS		
CHANGE IN REGIS	TRATION				NO			
				PROSECUTION	ON HISTORY			
DATE	EN'	T CD	ENT TYPE	DESCRIPTION				ENT NUM
12/11/2017	M	AB6	0	ABANDONMEN	IT NOTICE MAILED -	NO USE STATEME	NT FILED	010
12/11/2017	AE	BN6	S	ABANDONMEN	IT - NO USE STATEN	MENT FILED		009
05/09/2017	NC	DAM	Е	NOA E-MAILED	- SOU REQUIRED F	ROM APPLICANT		008
03/14/2017	NF	PUB	Е	OFFICIAL GAZI	OFFICIAL GAZETTE PUBLICATION CONFIRMATION E-MAILED			
03/14/2017	PL	JBO	Α	PUBLISHED FO	PUBLISHED FOR OPPOSITION			
02/22/2017	NO	ONP	Е	NOTIFICATION	NOTIFICATION OF NOTICE OF PUBLICATION E-MAILED			
01/30/2017	CI	NSA	Р	APPROVED FC	APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER			004
01/26/2017	DC	OCK	D	ASSIGNED TO	ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER			003
12/06/2016	NV	vos	I	NEW APPLICA	TION OFFICE SUPPL	IED DATA ENTERE	D IN TRAM	002
12/03/2016	NV	VAP	I	NEW APPLICA	TION ENTERED IN T	RAM		001
			CURREN	T CORRESPON	DENCE INFOR	MATION		
ATTORNEY					G Kenneth Smith			
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS			G KENNETH SMITH 1645 BRIARWOOD CIRCLE BETHLEHEM, PA 18015					
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE				NONE				
			P	RIOR OWNER	INFORMATIO	N		
PARTY TYPE					10-ORIGINAL APPL	ICANT		
NAME					Just C Incorporated			
ADDRESS			1632 Contessa Irvine, CA 92620					
ENTITY			03-CORPORATION					
CITIZENSHIP					Delaware			



# Perfect complement to anti-inflammatory diet

